of two or more persons constituted as its part or for the purpose of its advice, 

and as to whether meetings of those boards, councils, committees and other 

bodies are open to the public, or the minutes of such meetings are accessible 

for public: 

The Company has 5, 80,047 Shares valued at Rs.58,00,47,000/- (Rupees fifty-eight 

crores and forty-seven thousand only). All the shares are held by the Government of 

Karnataka. The details of shareholders are as under: 

KSIC SHAREHOLDERS  

1. Smt. Shamla Iqbal.,  IAS, 

Shareholder & Director of KSIC                      

and Principal Secretary to Govt.,